
As restrictions are lifted and business resumes, itʼs important to communicate new policies aimed at keeping 
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ATTENTION

For the Courtesy of our guests and 
associates, Masks are required 

before entering.

RESTRICTED
AREA

AUTHORIZED
EMPLOYEES

ONLY

your guests and associates safe. Visually broadcast your initiatives with new Critical Communication signage. 
Available in a variety of sizes, and can be customized to your standards. Quick and easy installation with no 
hardware necessary along with a fast turn time allows you to institute and effectively communicate new 
policies. Contact today to implement your visual safety initiatives. 

CCDNECCSEO

CCSSU CCSSD

CCSHS

CCSMR CCDNE

Maximum Occupancy
5

Logo Here

6ft

CCSMO

CCA6 CCSWH

DRIVE THRU

ONLY
CCSDTO

CCSAEO CCSHW

ATTENTION

THIS WAY 
DOWN

ATTENTION

THIS WAY UP

Critical Communication Signage

Now Open for Business

ATTENTION
PLEASE REMEBER TO MAINTAIN SOCIAL 

DISTANCE OF AT LEAST 6 FEET OF SPACE

6ft

ATTENTION

HAND SANITIZER 
STATION

ATTENTION
Wash your hands often with 

soap and water for at least 20 
seconds especially after you 
have been in a public place, 
or after blowing your nose, 

coughing, or sneezing.

EMPLOYEES ONLY
ATTENTION

VENDORS AND VISITORS
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

FOR ALL OTHER BUSINESS PLEASE CALL 
TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT

Entrance Only

Welcome 
Back

Standard Sizes for signs displayed: 6 x 9”, 9 x 12”, 12 x 18”, 24 x 36”
CCSKH

PLEASE WASH
YOUR HANDS

HAND WASHING STOPS 
THE SPREAD OF GERMS

CCSTC

ATTENTION

TEMPERATURE 
CHECK STATION

BODY TEMPERATURE
CHECK REQUIRED 

QTY
6 x 9
9 x 12
12 x 18
24 x 36

5
$8.36
$12.25
$24.50
$49.00

10
$7.98
$11.69
$23.38
$46.76

25
$7.60
$11.13
$22.26
$44.52

50
$6.42
$10.57
$21.14
$42.28

100
$5.66
$9.35
$18.70
$37.40

Heart Pack
Price C/R

Custom Graphics Available!


