## Now Open for Business

As restrictions are lifted and business resumes, it's important to communicate new policies aimed at keeping your guests and associates safe. Visually broadcast your initiatives with new Critical Communication signage. Available in a variety of sizes, and can be customized to your standards. Quick and easy installation with no hardware necessary along with a fast turn time allows you to institute and effectively communicate new policies. Contact today to implement your visual safety initiatives.







**Custom Graphics Available!** 

































CCSKH

CCSTC

Heart Pack

Price C/R Standard Sizes for signs displayed: 6 x 9", 9 x 12", 12 x 18", 24 x 36"

QTY	5	10	<b>25</b>	50	100
6 x 9	40.00	T	\$7.60	\$6.42	\$5.66
9 x 12	\$12.25	\$11.69	\$11.13	\$10.57	\$9.35
12 x 18	\$24.50	\$23.38	\$22.26	\$21.14	\$18.70
24 x 36	\$49.00	\$46.76	\$44.52	\$42.28	\$37.40